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2L Inc. 2linc.com Engraving Tools

5th Axis Inc. fifthaxis.com/ 3, 4 & 5 Axis Workholding Products

AB Tools Inc. abtoolsinc.com Specialty Solid Carbide Tooling

Alfons Schmeier GmbH & Co. KG a-schmeier.de Precision ID Grinding Wheels

Accu Trak Tool Corp. accu-trak.com Knurling Tools  

Advent Tool & Manufacturing Inc. advent-threadmill.com Thread Mills & Form Mills

Air Turbine Tools Inc. airturbinetools.com Air Turbine Tools

Allen Benjamin Inc. allenbenjamin.com Solid Carbide Taps

*Allied Machine & Engineering Corp. alliedmachine.com Holemaking Solutions 

Allied Tool Products atptools.com Rotating Face Grooving Tools

Aloris Tool Technology Co. Inc. aloris.com Tool Posts

Alvord-Polk Inc. alvordpolk.com Reamers & Counterbores

Apex Tool Group apextoolgroup.com Allen Keys & Jacobs Chucks

ATA Tools Inc.  atagroup.co Carbide Burs

*Balax Inc. balax.com Form Taps, Cut Taps & Gages

*BENZ Inc. benz-inc.com Angle Heads, Spindle Speeders & Driven Tools

BGTB GmbH bgtb.de/en Bottle Boring Tools & Pull Counterboring Tools

Bibielle Abrasive Technologies bibielle.com Specialty Abrasives

Big Kaiser Precision Tooling Inc. bigkaiser.com Tool Holders & Boring Tools

Bilz Tool Company Inc. bilzusa.com Toolholders, Tap Holders & Tap Collets 

*Blaser Swisslube Inc. blaser.com  Metalworking Fluids

Bondhus Corp. bondhus.com Hex Keys & Torx Drivers

*botek botek.de/en/ Deep Hole Drilling – Gundrills, BTA & Ejector

Buffalo Precision Products buffaloprecision.com Ground Flat Stock & Drill Rod

Canela Corporation canelacorp.com Antivibratory Milling Adaptors

Carbide Cutting Tools USA carbidecuttingtools.com Thread Mills & Special Round Carbide Tooling

Carbide Tool Services Inc. carbidetool.com Indexable Tool Repair

Centaur Precision Tools Inc. centaurtools.com CNC Tool Holders

Ceratizit of Canada Tooling Solutions ceratizit.com Specialty Tooling 

CFT Systems, A George Whalley Company cftsystems.com Coolant-Fed Tooling

CJT Koolcarb Inc. cjtkoolcarb.com Carbide Drills 

Clarkson-Osborn Tools Ltd. clarkson-osborn.com Cutting Tools

*Cogsdill Tool Products Inc. cogsdill.com Burnishing, Deburring & Specialty Tooling

Collis Toolholder Corp. collistoolholder.com Rotating Tool Holders 

Competitive Carbide Inc. competitivecarbide.com Special Indexable & Solid Carbide Tooling

Conical Tool Company conicalendmills.com Tapered End Mills

Cougar Cutting Tools cougarct.com Solid Carbide Special Tooling

Craftsman Industries Inc. craftsmanindustries.com Straight Shank Collet Extensions

Decatur Diamond LLC sp3cuttingtools.com PCD Tipped Indexable Cutting Tools 

Denitool denitool.com Specialty Indexable Carbide Tooling

Desmond Stephan Mfg. Company desmond-stephan.com Grinding Wheel Dressers

Destiny Tool destinytool.com High Performance Solid Carbide End Mills

*Diatool diatool.de/ High Performance Reamers

Dillon Manufacturing Inc.  dillonmfg.com Standard & Special Chuck Jaws

Dorian Tool International Inc. doriantool.com Knurling Tools  

*Dormer Pramet dormerpramet.com HSS, Cobalt Round Tools & Solid Carbide

Dreamer Cutting Tools Inc. dreamertool.com Combination Drill Reamer Tools

Eastern Oil Company easternoil.com Waylube, Hydraulic Oil & Spindle Oil
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Ecoroll Corporation Tool Technology ecoroll.com Specialty Burnishing Tools

EJ Company Inc. ejcompany.com Deep Hole Drilling Products

Eklind Tool Company eklindtool.com Hex Keys & Torx Drivers

Elliott Tool Technologies Ltd. elliott-tool.com Burnishing Tools

Eltool Corp. eltool.com Titespot® Coolant Driven Angle Heads

*Emuge Corporation emuge.com High Performance Taps, Tappers, Thread Mills, End Mills & Drills

Endurance Carbide endurancecarbide.com Carbide Bushings

Engis of Canada engis.com Superabrasives, Lapping & Honing Products

Eriez Manufacturing Co eriez.com Metal Working Fluid Recycling & Management Equipment 

EuroLink Inc. eurolinkinc.com Tapping Arms & Specialty Tooling

Everede Tool Company everede.net Miniature Indexable Tooling & Engraving Tools

EXSYS Tool Inc. exsys-tool.com Eppinger Driven Tools & Lehman Rotary Tables

E-Z Burr Tool Company ezburr.com Front & Back Deburring Tools

F & D Tool Co. Inc. fdtool.com HSS & Carbide Cutting tools

Field Tool Supply Company fieldtool.com Cutting Tools, Abrasives & Accessories

FL Tool Holders fltoolholders.com Specialty Tool Holders

Form Relief Tool Co., Inc. formrelief.com Metal Cutting & Porting Tools

Fullerton Tool Company Inc. fullertontool.com Solid Carbide End Mills, Drills & Reamers

Gammons Hoaglund Co. gammons.com Specialty Reamers

*Garr Tool Company garrtool.com Solid Carbide End Mills, Drills & Reamers

Gaylee Saws gayleesaws.com Solid Carbide Circular Saws

Genevieve Swiss Industries Inc. genswiss.com High Quality Swiss Tooling

Gewefa USA gewefa-usa.com Rotating Tool Holders

Global CNC Industries Ltd. globalcnc.com CNC Lathe Bushings, Tool Blocks & VDI Tooling

Granlund America Inc. granlundamerica.com Specialty Counterboring & Backspotfacing Tools

Gravostar Technologies gravostar.com Innovative Deburring & Engraving Tools

GWS Tool Group gwstoolgroup.com Wide range of Solid Carbide & PCD Tipped Tooling

H&R Mfg. & Supply Inc. hrmfg.com Standard & Special Chuck Jaws

*Haimer USA, LLC haimer-usa.com Shrink Fit Holders, Shrink Fit & Balancing Machines, Microset Presetters

Hainbuch America Corp. hainbuchamerica.com High Performance Quick Change Workholding Products

Hannibal Carbide Tool Inc. hannibalcarbide.com Carbide Tipped & Solid Carbide Cutting Tools

*Harvey Tool Company, LLC harveytool.com Solid Carbide Miniature End Mills & Specialty Tooling

*Helical Solutions LLC helicaltool.com High Performance Solid Carbide End Mills

HEMCO Corporation hemcogages.com Full Range of Thread, Plug, Pin & other Gages

*Heule Tool Corporation heuletool.com Innovative Chamfering, Deburring & Backspotfacing Tooling

Horizon Carbide Tool Inc. horizoncarbide.com Specialty Indexable Grooving & Threading Inserts

Horn USA Inc. hornusa.com Specialty Indexable Carbide Cutting Tools

Huot Manufacturing Company huot.com CNC Tool Carts & Tool Storage Units

Inovatools USA LLC inovatools.com Diamond Coated Carbide End Mills

International Drill Guide Inc. gundrill.com Gun Drill Guides & Chip Deflectors

JEI Solutions jeiuk.com Magnetic Drills & Annular Cutters 

J. W. Done Corporation jwdone.com Cross Hole Deburring Tools

J.A.M. Taylor Tool Co. Ltd. taylortool.com Special Taps & Cutting Tools

*Jergens Inc. jergensinc.com Workholding, Quick Change, Specialty Fasteners & Lifting Solutions

*JM Performance Products Inc. jmperformanceproducts.com High Torque Retention Knobs & Clamp Force Gages

Kaiser Tool Company thinbit.com Specialty Carbide Grooving Tools 

KAR Industrial Inc. kar.ca Cutting Tools & Accessories

Karnasch Professional Tools karnasch.tools/en Specialty Cutting Tools 

Page 2 of 5

http://www.ecoroll.com/
http://www.ejcompany.com/
http://www.elliott-tool.com/
http://www.eltool.com/
http://www.emuge.com/
https://www.engis.com/
http://www.eriez.com/
http://www.eurolinkinc.com/
http://www.everede.net/
http://www.exsys-tool.com/
http://www.ezburr.com/
http://www.fieldtool.com/
http://www.fltoolholders.com/
http://www.fullertontool.com/
http://www.gammons.com/
http://www.garrtool.com/
http://www.gayleesaws.com/
http://www.gewefa-usa.com/
http://www.globalcnc.com/
http://www.granlundamerica.com/
http://www.gravostar.com/
http://www.hrmfg.com/
http://www.hainbuchamerica.com/
http://www.hannibalcarbide.com/
http://www.harveytool.com/
http://www.helicaltool.com/
http://www.hemcogages.com/
http://www.heuletool.com/
http://www.horizoncarbide.com/
http://www.hornusa.com/
http://www.huot.com/
http://www.gundrill.com/
http://www.jwdone.com/
http://www.taylortool.com/
http://www.jergensinc.com/
http://www.jmperformanceproducts.com/
http://www.thinbit.com/
http://www.kar.ca/
https://karnasch.tools/en


FULL SUPPLIER LISTING**
May 2021

Keller Products kellerfilters.com Coolant Filtration Products

KEO Cutters Inc. keocutters.com Specialty Cutting Tools

Klingspor Inc. klingspor.de/en-ca Abrasive Finishing Products

Knight Carbide Inc. knightcarbide.com Special Threading, Grooving & Form Indexable Carbide Inserts

Koma Precision Inc. komaprecision.com 4th Axis CNC Rotary Tables

KYOCERA SGS Precision Tools kyocera-sgstool.com Solid Carbide End Mills, Drills & Reamers

K-Tool Inc. ktoolinc.com Indexable Flat Bottom Drills

*Lenox Tools lenoxtools.com Bi-Metal and Carbide Bandsaw Blades

*Lexington Cutter Inc. lexingtoncutter.com  Carbide Tipped & Solid Carbide Cutting Tools

Link Industries linkcuttingtools.com Center Drills, Countersinks & Counterbores

LMC Workholding lmcworkholding.com Workholding Products

LMT Tools USA, L.P. lmt-tools.com/en/ Thread Rolling Tools

MACH-B Grinding Wheel Shaping & Resizing mach-b.com Grinding Wheel Shaping & Resizing

MAPAL Inc. mapal.com/en/ Comprehensive Range of High Performance Tooling

Melin Tool Company endmill.com Solid Carbide & HSS End Mills, Drills 

Michigan Drill Corp. michigandrill.com HSS Cutting Tools

Micro 100 Tool Corp. micro100.com Specialty Solid Carbide Cutting Tools

Mikron Tool us.mikrontool.com/en Miniature High Performance Solid Carbide Cutting Tools

Modern Abrasive Corp. modernabrasive.com Abrasive Mounted Points

Mohawk Special Cutting Tools mohawkeu.com Special Solid Carbide & HSS Cutting Tools

Monaghan Tooling Group monaghantooling.com Burnishing, Reaming & Special Tooling

Morse Cutting Tools morsecuttingtools.com HSS & Cobalt Cutting Tools

MST Corporation mst-corp.co.jp/en/ Specialty Tool Holding Products

NACHI Canada Inc. nachicanada.com Wide range of Drills, Endmills & Taps

New Tech Cutting Tools swiftcarb.com Indexable Corner Rounding Cutters

NexJen Technnologies nexjentechnologies.com Coolant Maintenance Equipment

Nikcole Inc. niko-nikcole.com Miniature Indexable Tooling

*North American Tool Corp. natool.com Special Taps & Gages

NTK Cutting Tools ntkcuttingtools.com Specialty Indexable Cutting Tools

Oerlikon Balzers Coating USA Inc. oerlikon.com/balzers/us/en/ High Performance Tool Coatings & Tool Reconditioning

Osborn  osborn.com Abrasive Brushes

*Parlec parlec.com CNC Tool Holders & Specialty Tooling

PFERD Canada Inc. pferdcanada.ca Full Range of Abrasives

Piranha Clamp AG piranha-clamp.ch/en/ Innovative Centering Vises & Flexible Cooling Line

PMC Gage Inc. pmcmercury.com Thread & Other Gages

Precision Components pctooling.com Long Reach Tool Holders

QPM Products Corporation qpmproducts.com Coolant Nozzles & Accessories

QU Industrial Co. quindustrial.com Lathe Chucks

Radiac Abrasives Inc. A Tyrolit Company radiac.com Full Range of Abrasives

Rapid Abrasives & Accessories Inc. rapidabrasives.ca Coated Abrasives

Raptor Workholding Products Inc. raptorworkholding.com 5-Axis Workholding Products

*Rego-Fix Tool Corp. rego-fix.com Toolholding Systems

Retention Knob Supply & Mfg. Co. Inc. retentionknobsupply.com Retention Knobs/ Pull Studs

Rex-Cut Products Inc. rexcut.com Abrasives, Gear & Spline Deburring

Richards Micro-Tool richardsmicrotool.com Solid Carbide Micro Drills, End Mills & Special Micro Tools

Rigibore Inc. rigibore.com Micro Adjustable Boring Bars, SmartBore & ActiveEdge

*Riten Industries Inc. riten.com Standard and Special Live Centers, Dead Centers & Face Drivers

*Royal Products royalproducts.com CNC Quick Change Collet Chucks, Collets & Expanding Mandrels
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Royce-Ayr Cutting Tools Inc. royceayr.com Cutting Tools

Samchully Workholding Inc. samchully.com Power & Manual Chucks

*Sandvik Coromant sandvik.coromant.com Turning, Milling & Drilling Products, Holders & Solid Carbide Tools

Sarmasag Tool Manufacturing Inc. sarmasagtool.com Special Grooving & Threading Inserts

*Schunk schunk.com Hydraulic Holders, Lathe Chucks, Chuck Jaws & Workholding

Scientific Cutting Tools Inc. sct-usa.com Standard and Special Solid Carbide Tools

Seco Tools - Niagara Cutter secotools.com Standard and High Performance Solid Carbide End Mills

Severance Tool severancetools.com HSS and Carbide C'Sinks, Chamfering & Deburring Tools

Shim & Metal Processing Ltd. shimmetal.com Precision Shim Stock

SIA Abrasives siaabrasives.com/ca/en/home/ Full Range of Coated Abrasives

Sidley Diamond Tool Co. sidleydiamond.com Special PCD, CBN Tools, Dressing Tools & Honing Tools

Signature Tool Inc. signaturetool.com Special Indexable Tooling Solutions

Simonds International Corp. simondsint.com Precision Hand Files

Slater Tools Inc. slatertools.com Internal and External Rotary Broaches

Sloky USA slokyusa.com Preset Torque Screwdrivers

Snap-On Industrial Brands snaponindustrialbrands.com Hand Tools & Torque Wrenches

Somma Tool Company Inc. sommatool.com Screw Machine Tooling

SOPH Magnetics Inc. soph-magnet.com Rectangular & Rotary Magnetic Chucks

Southwick & Meister Inc. s-mcollets.com Collets, Bushings & Swiss Tooling

Sowa Tool & Machine Co. Ltd. sowatool.com STM Brand Products & Workholding

Spartan Carbide Inc. spartancarbide.com Special Carbide Inserts

Spec Tool spec-tool.com Specialty Indexable Inserts

Stanley Vidmar vidmar.com Industrial & Modular Storage Solutions

*Steiner Technologies Inc. steinertechnologies.com Automatic Back Spotfacing & Counterbore Tools

Sterling Marking Products Inc. sterling.ca Steel Punch Marking Tools

*STF Precision Technologies & Tools Inc. stfprecision.com High Precision Special PCD, CBN Inserts & Form Tools 

Sticks and Stones Abrasives abrasivestones.com Abrasive Sticks and Stones

*Stor-Loc storloc.com Modular Drawer System, CNC Tool Storage & Carts

Strauss Diamond Instruments Inc. straussdiamond.com Precision Diamond Files

*Supplypro Inc. supplypro.com Automated Point of Use Dispensing Equipment

Swiss Tools NA Inc. swisstools.org HSK Turning Tools & Modular Tooling

*TE-CO Manufacturing LLC te-co.com Workholding, Vises & Tooling Components

T.M. Smith Tool International Corp. tmsmith.com Tapping Holders, Floating Holders & Collet Chucks

TAC Rockford tacrockford.com CNC Alignment Bars, Spindle Gages & Holders

*Techniks Inc. techniksusa.com CNC Tool Holders, Collet Chucks, Tappers, Shrink, HSK, CAT & BT

The Leading Edge Inc. theleadingedgeinc.com Specialty Tooling for Machining Graphite

Thurston Manufacturing Company thurstonmfg.com Standard & Special Slitting Saws

Titan U.S.A. titanman.com Solid Carbide and HSS Drills, End Mills, Taps & Thread Mills

Tombstone City tombstonecity.com Tombstones, Angle Plates, Sub-Plates & Special Fixtures

Tool Fabrication Corp. toolfab.com Special Indexable Tooling & Carbide Tipped Port Cutters

Tool-Flo Manufacturing Inc. toolflo.com Standard and Special Grooving & Threading Tools

Tosco Tool Specialty Company toolspecialty.com Carbide Tipped Special Tooling & Port Cutters

Ultra-Grip International ultra-grip.com Specialty Workholding

Ultra Tool International Inc. ultra-tool.com Solid Carbide End Mills, Drills, Slitting Saws & Reamers

Ultra-Dex USA ultradexusa.com Indexable Repair Service & Special Indexable Tooling

U.S. Union Tool usuniontool.com Specialty Solid Carbide End Mills & Drills

Vermont Indexable vermontindexable.com Indexable Back Spot Facing Tools & Special Indexable Tools

Vernon Devices Inc. vernondevices.com Drill Chamfer Collars & Deburring Burr-Bit
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VSM Abrasives Canada Inc. ca.vsmabrasives.com High Performance Bonded Abrasives

*Walter - Titex walter-tools.com High Performance Solid Carbide Drills, Coolant Through up to 70xD

Weiler Corporation weilercorp.com Abrasives, Brushes for Metal Finishing 

Wera Tools - North America weratools.com Hand Tools & Torque Drivers

Wetmore Tool & Engineering Co. hpwetmore.com Specialty Aircraft HSS Drills, Reamers & Port Cutters

Whitney Tool Company Inc. whitneytool.com Specialty Cutting Tools & Tap Extensions

Widia widia.com Metcut & Circle Machine Products

Wiha Tools Canada wihatools.ca Torx Drivers, Torx Bits, Torque Drivers & Hand Tools

Xebec Deburring Technologies deburringtechnologies.com Specialty Ceramic Fiber Deburring Brushes

Zebra Skimmers Corp. zebraskimmers.com Coolant Skimmers & Accessories for Coolant Maintenance

* see our line card for more information

**The information may vary between Canada and USA. For more information, or if you could not find what you are looking for, please contact us. 

triumphtool.com

Guelph                                    Woodbridge                                    Windsor                                    North Carolina
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